Race Date
December 21, 2025

Overall* Name
1 Lua Mesquita
Ricardo Brant
David Da Melo
Adiel Bernardes da Silva
Lucas Melo
Lincoln Ferreira De Azevedo
HARLEY SOARES RANGEL
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*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

22 PA TAIL RUN - CAMINHO DA ONCA
Overall Finish List

MILITARES
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Pouso Alegre 58 31 M 1: Open
Borda da Mata 90 40 M 2: Open
Pouso Alegre 25 41 M 3: Open
Pouso Alegre 89 47 M 4: Open
Pouso Alegre 61 37 M 5: Open
Extrema 57 48 M 6: Open
Pouso Alegre 92 43 M 7: Open
1

Time
29:25.39
29:57.10
31:35.54
31:36.75
32:56.81
38:02.79
42:43.45

21/12/2025 08:53:19



