

Race Date

December 21, 2025

2ª PA TAIL RUN - CAMINHO DA ONÇA

Overall Finish List

MILITARES

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Luã Mesquita	Pouso Alegre	58	31	M	1: Open	29:25.39
2	Ricardo Brant	Borda da Mata	90	40	M	2: Open	29:57.10
3	David Da Melo	Pouso Alegre	25	41	M	3: Open	31:35.54
4	Adiel Bernardes da Silva	Pouso Alegre	89	47	M	4: Open	31:36.75
5	Lucas Melo	Pouso Alegre	61	37	M	5: Open	32:56.81
6	Lincoln Ferreira De Azevedo	Extrema	57	48	M	6: Open	38:02.79
7	HARLEY SOARES RANGEL	Pouso Alegre	92	43	M	7: Open	42:43.45

*Overall place within gender